RBTM2
MARINE ESSENTIALS KIT
MARINE KITS
+44 (0) 2380 254285
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A selection of 56 BAHCO tools, all laid in two colour foam, indicating when a tool is
missing. Coming in a heavy duty rigid resin case.
 LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT TOOLS
 425mm 360mm 225mm 7.5kg 56
CODE PRODUCT  CODE PRODUCT
LAYER 4  LAYER 1
111M-18 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 18MM  A7400DM-18 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 18MM
111M-17 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 17MM  A7400DM-17 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 17MM
111M-16 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 16MM  A7400DM-16 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 16MM
111M-15 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 15MM  A7400DM-15 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 15MM
111M-14 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 14MM  A7400DM-14 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 14MM
111M-13 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 13MM  A7400DM-13 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 13MM
111M-12 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 12MM  A7400DM-12 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 12MM
111M-11 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 11MM  A7400DM-11 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 11MM
111M-10 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 10MM  A7400DM-10 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 10MM
111M-9 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 9MM  A7400DM-9 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 9MM
111M-8 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 8MM  A7400DM-8 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 8MM
111M-7 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 7MM  A7400DM-7 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 7MM
111M-6 COMBINATION WRENCH- METRIC, 6MM  A7400DM-6 3/8” SOCKET- METRIC, 6MM
LAYER 3
 6966 1/4” DRIVE UNIVERSAL JOINT
 7765 INCREASING ADAPTOR- 1/4” SQ. DRIVE TO 3/8” SOCKET
BE-8620S PH2 ERGO™ PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  6956 1/4” SPINNER HANDLE
BE-8610S PH1 ERGO™ PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  6961 1/4” DRIVE EXTENSION BAR- 101MM
BE-8050S 1.0 X 5.5 X 125MM ERGO™ SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER  6960 1/4” DRIVE EXTENSION BAR- 50MM
BE-8040S 0.8 X 4 X 100MM ERGO™ SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER  6950SL 1/4” DRIVE REVERSIBLE RATCHET
BE-8220S 0.5 X 3 X 100MM ERGO™ SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER  2628 G-180 COMBINATION PLIERS- 180MM
BE-9770 OFFSET BALL END HEXAGON KEY SET – METRIC  2430 G-160 SNIPE NOSE PLIERS- 160MM
9071 ADJUSTABLE WRENCH  4130 SIDE CUTTER
3906-300-24-2P 2X SPARE HACKSAW BLADES
208 MINI HACKSAW
3625PU-30 DEAD BLOW SLEDGE HAMMER
479-12 BALL PEIN HAMMER